
Pts x 

Round
Deduct

Prog. 

Total

Prog. 

Total
Deduct

Pts x 

Round

Pts x 

Round
Deduct

Prog. 

Total

Prog. 

Total
Deduct

Pts x 

Round

Pts x 

Round
Deduct

Prog. 

Total

Prog. 

Total
Deduct

Pts x 

Round

8 8 10 10 8 8 10 10 8 8 10 10

9 17 20 10 9 17 20 10 9 17 20 10

10 27 29 9 10 27 29 9 10 27 29 9

9 36 39 10 10 37 38 9 10 37 38 9

10 46 48 9 10 47 47 9 10 47 47 9

10 56 57 9 10 57 56 9 10 57 56 9

10 66 66 9 10 67 65 9 10 67 65 9

8 1 73 76 10 8 1 74 75 10 8 1 74 75 10

73 76 74 75 74 75

WINNER / RESULTS

FREDRICK FLUTY

WHITE RED BLUE

JUDGE: TINA GRIFFITH JUDGE: ALEXANDER LEVIN JUDGE:

ORESTES VELAZQUEZ

Boxer:

JULIAN SMITH

Round

1

Boxer:

1

9

10

11

12

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

8

9

10

2

Boxer: Boxer:

ORESTES VELAZQUEZ JULIAN SMITH

Round

3

4

5

6

7

11

12

TOTAL

WINNER:

TOTAL

11

TOTAL

12

TOTAL

Boxer: Boxer:

ORESTES VELAZQUEZ JULIAN SMITH

Round

10

3

4

5

6

7

SUPERVISOR: JULIO THYME

TOTAL

WINNER:WINNER:

TOTAL

8

1

2

9

CARIBE ROYALE, ORLANDO, FLLOCATION:

JULIAN SMITH WINS BY TKO AT 3:00 OF ROUND 9

WORLD BOXING ASSOCIATION

TITLE:

ROUNDS:

DATE:

WBA INTERNATIONAL

10

FEBRUARY 02, 2024 PROMOTER: BOXLAB PROMOTIONS

REFEREE:

DIVISION: SUPER LIGHTWEIGHT

MASSIMO MONTANINI



Comments:
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